S1
9012.
PRODUKTINFORMATION
PRODUCT INFORMATION
OWIS GmbH Tel. +49 (0) 76 33 / 95 04-0
Fax +49 (0) 76 33 / 95 04-440
Im Gaisgraben 7
79219 Staufen i. Br. (Germany)

four slides to be positioned around the profi le independently of
each other and without interference.
Bestellangaben/Ordering Information
Profi le SYS 40/SYS 40 profi les
Länge/length Typ/type Bestell-Nr./part no.
  150 mm S 40-4-150 14.014.0150
  300 mm S 40-4-300 14.014.0300
  500 mm S 40-4-500 14.014.0500
1000 mm S 40-4-1000 14.014.1000
Zubehör/Accessories
Maßband, selbstklebend adhesive tape scale KBM 100 91.200.1000
40 65 90 V-625 X X
S2
Änderungen vorbehalten Subject to change without noticeCopyright reserved by OWIS
Technische Daten/Technical Data S 40-4
Geradheit straightness     0,40 mm/m
Torsion torsion     0,25 º/m
Rechtwinkligkeit der Stirnfl ächen: squareness of the faces ± 0,05 mm
Gewicht weight   2,0 kg/m
 32 M4  12 beidseitig
M4  12 on both sides
ø38,1
 55
S 40-4-XXXX
Länge / length
S 40-4-XXXX